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2024/25 3rd round, Match #11
Friday, 11.04.2025, 12:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 2°C.

«Victoria» Sumy

1 : 1

«Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr (C)
17 Korokhov Yevhen
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
16 Novotriasov Artur
28 Riabyi Denys
18 Boiko Maksym
29 Riabyi Artem
25 Sharai Stanislav
7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
77 Bohunov Iaroslav
96 Nych Nazarii

Substitutes
1 Klimov Heorhii
5 Kravchuk Yurii
4 Dudnyk Yurii
9 Chernov Oleksandr
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
22 Shpyronok Artem
8 Palamar Ruslan
10 Knysh Danylo
15 Yevpak Maksym

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

31 Kucheruk Vladyslav
23 Demkiv Stanislav
44 Boldenkov Valerii
3 Frantsuz Vasyl
47 Romaniuk Yurii
5 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
10 Soloviov Maksym
77 Radulskyi Yurii
17 Stadnik Maksym
14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl (C)
9 Khoma Andrii

Substitutes
26 Bobynets Andrii
90 Barchuk Roman
99 Bespalko Yevhen
34 Henyk Vasyl
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo
4 Tytov Dmytro
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Coach
Rypan Oleh

Referee:
Detsyuk Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
4th Official:
Yakun Oleh
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii
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, 2024/25, 3rd round, Match #11
Friday, 11.04.2025, 12:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 2°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 1 : 1 «Prykarpattia» Ivano-Frankivsk
16 Novotriasov Artur 5'

17' 9 Khoma Andrii

46' 5 Tsybulnyk Oleksandr
34 Henyk Vasyl

7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman 56'

7 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
9 Chernov Oleksandr 61'

77 Bohunov Iaroslav
10 Knysh Danylo 61'

65' 10 Soloviov Maksym
99 Bespalko Yevhen

25 Sharai Stanislav
8 Palamar Ruslan 68'

96 Nych Nazarii
15 Yevpak Maksym 68'

76' 14 Tsiutsiura Vasyl
21 Mykhalchuk Pavlo

16 Novotriasov Artur
5 Kravchuk Yurii 88'

88' 9 Khoma Andrii
11 Trofymiuk Myroslav
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